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GARAGE SCHEMESITE PLAN

HOUSE TYPE 2D1

30 HOUSING RESORT,
GARAGES AND STORE-ROOMS.
PARCELA A6 DEL SUP-R15(RT)

"LA CALA GOLF", MIJAS. MÁLAGA

(*) "The areas are approximate and could
suffer variations due to technical needs,
during the execution of the work"
(**) "Gross and useful areas include 100%
covered terrace."

2D1

STORE ROOM
PARKING PLACE

www.phoenixdi.com

Useful areas 2D1

Room
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Closet
Covered terrace
Hallway
Kitchen
Living room
Lobby
Terrace
Toilet
Washing-room

Area
6.64
3.96

30.00
34.88
7.45

40.05
3.58

20.22
76.64
9.51

44.74
2.19
2.07

2D1
Bathroom 1
SU: 6.64 m2

Terrace
SU: 44.74 m2

Hallway
SU: 3.58 m2

Toilet
SU: 2.19 m2

Bathroom 2
SU: 3.96 m2

Closet
SU: 7.45 m2

Bedroom 1
SU: 15.00 m2

Washing-room
SU: 2.07 m2

Bedroom 2
SU: 17.44 m2

Living room
SU: 38.32 m2

Kitchen
SU: 10.11 m2

Lobby
SU: 9.51 m2

Covered terrace
SU: 40.05 m2

Entrance
SU: 5.85 m2

COMMON AREAS
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0- GROUND FLOOR

HOUSE FEATURES: TWO BEDROOMS, TWO
BATHROOMS, TOILET, LIVING-ROOM,
KITCHEN, WASHING-ROOM AND TERRACE.

UNITS: 6

HOUSE TYPE 2D1 - GROUND FLOOR      
BQ 1 BQ 2 BQ 3 BQ 4 BQ 5 BQ 6 
V1 V6 V11 V16 V21 V26 

0 1 2 3 4

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/75

5 m

N

GROSS AREAS  
House 133.84 
Covered terrace 40.45 
Terrace 45.43 
Gross area 2D1 219.72 
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GARAGE SCHEMESITE PLAN

HOUSE TYPE 3D1

30 HOUSING RESORT,
GARAGES AND STORE-ROOMS.
PARCELA A6 DEL SUP-R15(RT)

"LA CALA GOLF", MIJAS. MÁLAGA

(*) "The areas are approximate and could
suffer variations due to technical needs,
during the execution of the work"
(**) "Gross and useful areas include 100%
covered terrace."

3D1

STORE ROOM
PARKING PLACE

www.phoenixdi.com

Useful areas 3D1

Room
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Covered terrace
Hallway
Kitchen
Living room
Lobby
Terrace
Toilet
Washing-room

Area
6.64
3.81

19.61
14.11
11.30
40.05
4.54
7.92

34.67
8.04

44.75
2.87
2.28

3D1
Bathroom 1
SU: 6.64 m2

Living room
SU: 34.67 m2

Kitchen
SU: 7.92 m2

Lobby
SU: 8.04 m2

Hallway
SU: 4.54 m2

Bathroom 2
SU: 3.81 m2

Bedroom 1
SU: 19.61 m2

Bedroom 2
SU: 14.11 m2

Bedroom 3
SU: 11.30 m2

Toilet
SU: 2.87 m2

Washing-room
SU: 2.28 m2

Terrace
SU: 44.75 m2

Covered terrace
SU: 40.05 m2

Entrance
SU: 5.85 m2

COMMON AREAS
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UNITS: 6

HOUSE TYPE 3D1 - GROUND FLOOR      
BQ 1 BQ 2 BQ 3 BQ 4 BQ 5 BQ 6 
V2 V7 V12 V17 V22 V27 

HOUSE FEATURES: THREE BEDROOMS, TWO
BATHROOMS, TOILET, LIVING-ROOM,
KITCHEN, WASHING-ROOM AND TERRACE.

0 1 2 3 4

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/75

5 m

N

GROSS AREAS  
House 133.84 
Covered terrace 40.45 
Terrace 45.43 
Gross area 3D1 219.72 
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GARAGE SCHEMESITE PLAN

HOUSE TYPE 2D2

30 HOUSING RESORT,
GARAGES AND STORE-ROOMS.
PARCELA A6 DEL SUP-R15(RT)

"LA CALA GOLF", MIJAS. MÁLAGA

(*) "The areas are approximate and could
suffer variations due to technical needs,
during the execution of the work"
(**) "Gross and useful areas include 100%
covered terrace."

2D2

STORE ROOM
PARKING PLACE

www.phoenixdi.com

Useful areas 2D2

Room
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Closet
Hallway
Kitchen
Living room
Lobby
Terrace
Toilet
Washing-room

Area
6.64
4.05

15.00
17.44
7.45
3.58

10.11
38.32
9.51

41.42
2.19
2.07

10

2D2

Bathroom 1
SU: 6.64 m2

Terrace
SU: 41.42 m2

Hallway
SU: 3.58 m2

Toilet
SU: 2.19 m2

Bathroom 2
SU: 4.05 m2

Closet
SU: 7.45 m2

Bedroom 1
SU: 15.00 m2

Washing-room
SU: 2.07 m2

Bedroom 2
SU: 17.44 m2

Living room
SU: 38.32 m2

Kitchen
SU: 10.11 m2

Lobby
SU: 9.51 m2
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1- FIRST FLOOR

N1
SU: 7.66 m2

COMMON AREAS

UNITS: 6

HOUSE TYPE 2D2 - FIRST FLOOR    
 
BQ 1 BQ 2 BQ 3 BQ 4 BQ 5 BQ 6 
V3 V8 V13 V18 V23 V28 

HOUSE FEATURES: TWO BEDROOMS, TWO
BATHROOMS, TOILET, LIVING-ROOM,
KITCHEN, WASHING-ROOM AND TERRACE.

0 1 2 3 4

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/75

5 m

N

GROSS AREAS  
House 133.84 
Covered terrace 0.00 
Terrace 42.35 
Gross area 2D2 176.19 V3

V8 V13

V18

V23
V28
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GARAGE SCHEMESITE PLAN

HOUSE TYPE 3D2

30 HOUSING RESORT,
GARAGES AND STORE-ROOMS.
PARCELA A6 DEL SUP-R15(RT)

"LA CALA GOLF", MIJAS. MÁLAGA

(*) "The areas are approximate and could
suffer variations due to technical needs,
during the execution of the work"
(**) "Gross and useful areas include 100%
covered terrace."

3D2

STORE ROOM
PARKING PLACE

www.phoenixdi.com

Useful areas 3D2

Room
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Hallway
Kitchen
Living room
Lobby
Terrace
Toilet
Washing-room

Area
6.64
3.77

19.61
14.16
11.25
4.54
7.92

34.67
8.04

41.48
2.87
2.28

3D2
Bathroom 1
SU: 6.64 m2

Terrace
SU: 41.48 m2

Living room
SU: 34.67 m2

Kitchen
SU: 7.92 m2

Lobby
SU: 8.04 m2

Hallway
SU: 4.54 m2

Bathroom 2
SU: 3.77 m2

Bedroom 1
SU: 19.61 m2

Bedroom 2
SU: 14.16 m2

Bedroom 3
SU: 11.25 m2

Toilet
SU: 2.87 m2

Washing-room
SU: 2.28 m2

N1
SU: 7.66 m2

COMMON AREAS
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UNITS: 6

HOUSE TYPE 3D2 - FIRST FLOOR    
 
BQ 1 BQ 2 BQ 3 BQ 4 BQ 5 BQ 6 
V4 V9 V14 V19 V24 V29 

HOUSE FEATURES: THREE BEDROOMS, TWO
BATHROOMS, TOILET, LIVING-ROOM,
KITCHEN, WASHING-ROOM AND TERRACE.

0 1 2 3 4

GRAPHIC SCALE: 1/75

5 m

N

GROSS AREAS  
House 133.84 
Covered terrace 0.00 
Terrace 42.41 
Gross area 3D2 176.25 
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GARAGE SCHEMESITE PLAN

HOUSE TYPE 3D3

30 HOUSING RESORT,
GARAGES AND STORE-ROOMS.
PARCELA A6 DEL SUP-R15(RT)

"LA CALA GOLF", MIJAS. MÁLAGA

(*) "The areas are approximate and could
suffer variations due to technical needs,
during the execution of the work"
(**) "Gross and useful areas include 100%
covered terrace."

3D3

STORE ROOM
PARKING PLACE

www.phoenixdi.com

Useful areas 3D3

Room
Bathroom 1
Bathroom 2
Bathroom 3
Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Closet 1
Hallway
Kitchen
Living room
Lobby
Terrace 1
Terrace 2
Terrace 3
Toilet
Washing-room

Area
8.00
7.29
4.42

18.85
14.13
13.53
6.83
5.75

10.43
44.41
4.92

50.23
29.28
16.72
2.24
3.97

Toilet
SU: 2.24 m2

Living room
SU: 44.41 m2 Kitchen

SU: 10.43 m2

Bathroom 1
SU: 8.00 m2

Bedroom 3
SU: 13.53 m2 Bedroom 2

SU: 14.13 m2
Bedroom 1
SU: 18.85 m2

Terrace 3
SU: 16.72 m2

Terrace 1
SU: 50.23 m2

Terrace 2
SU: 29.28 m2

Lobby
SU: 4.92 m2

Washing-room
SU: 3.97 m2

Hallway
SU: 5.75 m2

Bathroom 3
SU: 4.42 m2

Closet 1
SU: 6.83 m2

Bathroom 2
SU: 7.29 m2

N2
SU: 1.69 m2

COMMON AREAS

3D3

2 -PENTHOUSE

UNITS: 6

HOUSE TYPE 3D3 - PENTHOUSE    
  
BQ 1 BQ 2 BQ 3 BQ 4 BQ 5 BQ 6 
V5 V10 V15 V20 V25 V30 

HOUSE FEATURES: THREE BEDROOMS,
THREE BATHROOMS, TOILET, LIVING-ROOM,
KITCHEN, WASHING-ROOM AND THREE
TERRACES.

0 1 2 3 4

GRAPHIC SCALE

5 m

N

GROSS AREAS  
House 168.14 
Covered terrace 0.00 
Terrace 98.81 
Gross area 3D3 266.95 
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